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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Reagan Huntz inger292
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.650 9.400 9.5509.350 37.950
5 4T 1 3T 1 

1 

Ra ina  V ick172
Sunburst

9.725 9.250 9.6009.275 37.850
3 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Rebecca  Fo ley374
Iron C ross

9.825 9.400 9.6758.875 37.775
1 4T 7T 1 3 

3 

Em ree  Hofse th223
Max imum A thlet ics

9.700 9.550 9.3009.100 37.650
4 1 5T 9 4 

4 

Ange lisa  Forrand289
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.600 9.175 9.4009.250 37.425
6 10 3 6T 5 

5 

Ha iley Jordan103
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.200 9.500 9.5008.775 36.975
18 2T 9 5 6 

6 

Aa liyah Ly241
Bannon's 

9.400 9.100 9.5508.875 36.925
14T 13T 7T 3T 7T

7T

Abbie  S te irm an220
Max imum A thlet ics

9.525 9.300 9.4008.700 36.925
7 6 11T 6T 7T

7T

Rylee  Ca rr444
Champion Gymnastics

9.775 9.500 9.0758.400 36.750
2 2T 17T 12T 9 

9 

Jayda  Young301
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.425 9.225 9.1258.725 36.500
12T 9 10 11 10 

10 

M akenna  S ille r111
AHGA

9.450 9.250 9.0758.700 36.475
11 7T 11T 12T 11 

11 

Jess ica  Fe rra ra327
Ref lex

9.500 9.100 9.1758.675 36.450
8T 13T 13T 10 12 

12 

Abiga il Bow lin395
Sugar Land

9.500 8.875 8.9509.100 36.425
8T 19 5T 17 13 

13 

S onia  Ahm adova358
Stars

9.300 8.800 9.0009.200 36.300
16T 20 4 14 14 

14 

Char le igh Jacobs179
United Gymnastics

9.425 9.000 8.9758.675 36.075
12T 17T 13T 15T 15 

15 

T eagan Escobedo112
AHGA

9.050 9.000 8.9258.600 35.575
20 17T 15 18 16 

16 

S a rah Fe rra ra328
Ref lex

9.475 8.175 9.3508.350 35.350
10 21 19 8 17 

17 

M iley Ba rkley387
Dynamic

9.400 9.125 8.3508.400 35.275
14T 11T 17T 20 18 

18 

Kenda ll T hom as316
Above The Bar

9.125 9.100 8.9758.000 35.200
19 13T 21 15T 19 

19 

Keegan T horp217
Max imum A thlet ics

9.300 9.125 7.9008.425 34.750
16T 11T 16 21 20 

20 

Bianca  S ayago472
HGA

8.800 9.075 8.6258.050 34.550
21 16 20 19 21 

21 
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